16 Pleasant Hill Cutoff Rd Workshop
Title Search Cost

Accurint Locator Search Cost

Lis Pendens Recording Cost

Lis Pendens Certified Mailings Cost
Sand Mtn Reporter Publication Fee
Notice of Demolition Recording Cost
Notice of Demolition Certified Mailing Cost
Cost of Asbestos Testing

Costs of Demolition

Less Sale of Salvaged Materials

Final Assessment Recording Cost

Final Assessment Notice Mailings Cost
Administrative Fee

Total

na
$45.00
$35.80
$140.14
$36.00

uknown

na
$6,967.00
$0.00
$27.00

$35.07

$500.00

$7,786.01
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