16 Pleasant Hill Cutoff Rd Workshop

Exhibit A

Title Search Cost

Accurint Locator Search Cost	na
Lis Pendens Recording Cost	\$45.00
Lis Pendens Certified Mailings Cost	\$35.80
Sand Mtn Reporter Publication Fee	\$140.14
Notice of Demolition Recording Cost	\$36.00
Notice of Demolition Certified Mailing Cost	uknown
Cost of Asbestos Testing	na
Costs of Demolition	\$6,967.00
Less Sale of Salvaged Materials	\$0.00
Final Assessment Recording Cost	\$27.00
Final Assessment Notice Mailings Cost	\$35.07
Administrative Fee	\$500.00
Total	\$7,786.01